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DEBRECEN

Hajés Alfréd Kupa IV. fordulé

Debreceni Sportuszoda
2024. 12. 15., 9:00:00 (S4)

ELOFUTAM KAT. EREDMENY  © oo
" 14 04:44.04 Késely Ajna Hoédmez6vasarhely 2015. dec. 11.
400 - 13 04:46.47 Jackl Vivien Kaposvar 2021. jun. 04.
m Nol Vegyes 12 04:59.82 Jackl Vivien Gyér  2020. okt. 24.
, 11 05:07.29 Jackl Vivien Budapest 2019. dec. 22
35 Versenyszam 10 05:25.52 Gyurinovics Fanni Szombathely 2011. dec. 10.
Nyilt kategéria
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1dé Gap FINA
1. 2/4 Moldovan Mia Moénika 2010 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 05:20.29 571
RIdé 0047 50m 3144 100m 01:08.59 150m 01:50.54 200m 02:31.45 250m 03:16.13 300m 04:02.51 350m 04:42.11
37.15 41.95 40.91 44.68 46.38 39.60
400m 05:20.29
38.18
2. 2/1 Kocsany Alexandra Hanna 2010 Debreceni Sportc. S| 05:27.64 +07.35 534
RIdé  00.64 50m  33.84 100m 01:15.22 150m 01:57.35 200m 02:37.73 250m 03:27.87 300m 04:15.67 350m 04:52.81
41.38 42.13 40.38 50.14 47.80 37.14
400m 05:27.64
34.83
3. 2/6 Téth Zengd Katalin 2010 Miskolci Sportiskola 05:28.37 +08.08 530
RIdé  00.72 50m  33.18 100m 01:12.83 150m 01:54.69 200m 02:36.75 250m 03:24.62 300m 04:12.30 350m 04:51.51
39.65 41.86 42.06 47.87 47.68 39.21
400m 05:28.37
36.86
4. 2/2 Erdés Luca 2013 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 05:35.83 +15.54 496
RIdé  00.76 50m  35.05 100m 01:17.21 150m 02:01.33 200m 02:44.15 250m 03:33.42 300m 04:22.94 350m 05:00.37
42.16 44.12 42.82 49.27 49.52 37.43
400m 05:35.83
35.46
5. 2/7 Ujvari Dora Brigitta 2011 Miskolci Sportiskola 05:38.59 +18.30 484
50m  35.30 100m 01:17.09 150m 02:01.05 200m 02:42.44 250m 03:32.36 300m 04:22.22 350m 05:01.84 400m 05:38.59
41.79 43.96 41.39 49.92 49.86 39.62 36.75
6. 2/8 Miklos Janka 2012 Miskolci Sportiskola 05:49.69 +29.40 439
50m 3851 100m 01:21.33 150m 02:07.53 200m 02:52.74 250m 03:41.02 300m 04:29.43 350m 05:10.32 400m 05:49.69
42.82 46.20 45.21 48.28 48.41 40.89 39.37
7. 2/0 Hajtman Virag Petra 2013 NYSC 06:13.45 +53.16 360
50m  40.46 100m 01:30.81 150m 02:17.70 200m 03:04.27 250m 03:55.48 300m 04:46.95 350m 05:31.69 400m 06:13.45
50.35 46.89 46.57 51.21 51.47 4474 4176
8. 2/9 Peszleg Bianka 2013 Debreceni Sportc. S 06:21.13 +01:00.84 339
50m  38.32 100m 01:23.90 150m 02:13.01 200m 03:01.94 250m 03:56.04 300m 04:52.40 350m 05:37.44 400m 06:21.13
4558 49.11 48.93 54.10 56.36 45.04 43.69
9. 1/5 Szugyiczki Adél 2010 Debreceni Sportc. S 06:22.32 +01:02.03 336
50m  37.80 100m 01:23.69 150m 02:11.98 200m 02:57.79 250m 03:55.22 300m 04:56.28 350m 05:39.56 400m 06:22.32
45.89 48.29 45.81 57.43 01:01.06 43.28 42.76
10. 1/6 Pénzes Panna 2014 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 06:24.23 +01:03.94 331
50m  43.54 100m 01:32.34 150m 02:23.13 200m 03:12.98 250m 04:07.65 300m 05:01.17 350m 05:42.44 400m 06:24.23
48.80 50.79 49.85 54.67 53.52 41.27 41.79
11. 1/3 Galambos Léna 2014 Miskolci Sportiskola 06:30.45 +01:10.16 315
RIdé  00.74 50m  39.62 100m 01:31.54 150m 02:24.27 200m 03:13.55 250m 04:10.65 300m 05:08.14 350m 05:50.02
51.92 52.73 49.28 57.10 57.49 41.88
400m 06:30.45
40.43
DNS 2/5 Bolla Csenge Emilia 2011 Debreceni Sportc. S
DNS 2/3 Balazs Hanna 2011 Egri Usz6 Klub SE
DNS 1/4 Major Néra 2013 NYSC
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 171
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